
94,877,368$              

56,411,453$              

38,465,915$              

56.41$                        

Agency Total Requested (in USD) % Received

UNHCR 62.7%

UNICEF 34.7%

WHO 30.9%

UNFPA 59.7%

IMC 96.5%

Caritas Jordan 127.1%

IR 28.5%

MDM 84.1%

IRC 69.1%

HI 100.0%

CVT 102.0%

UNOPS 26.3%

MEDAIR 26.7%

IRD 155.2%

SC Jordan 11.6%

NICCOD 100.0%

OPM 52.3%

UPP 61.1%

Grand Total 59.5%$94,877,368 $56,411,453

$2,500,000

$1,900,000

$1,000,000

$1,518,000

$6,800,000

$4,669,782

$4,150,000

$4,060,000

$3,000,000

$1,474,900

Received (in USD)

$14,150,410

$3,388,151

$2,463,315

$4,369,043

$6,574,158

$8,646,150

$1,331,178

$3,489,687

$2,803,947

$22,573,996

$9,768,019

$7,969,000

$7,313,562

$6,814,589

$3,000,000

$2,550,000

$500,000

$404,602

$2,289,263

$138,681

$73,272

$84,745

$116,031

$177,500

$140,000

$177,500

HEALTH 

SECTORFOURTH QUARTER 2014

Main Title 9 August 2012

59% - $56m
of the total requested funds under 

HEALTH sector have been received

Funding Status

For more information on FTS, contact: tyler@unhcr.org, 

rehmank@unhcr.org

$94,877,368 Total Requested (USD)

$56,411,453 Funds Received  (USD)

$38,465,915 Requested but not funded (USD)

RRP6 FINANCIAL TRACKING - JORDAN (Jan - Dec 2014)

Participating Agencies (Reporting Status in 4th Quarter)

26 Requested

18 Reported (80% of total sector appeal)

8 Not Reported (20% of total sector appeal)

Agencies without funding

9 Agencies

without 

funding 09

Updated as of 3rd February 2015

Distribution of received funds per  Agency (sorted by total requested)

% of funds received vs total requested (by Sector)

Agencies reported

For more information on this sector, please contact the sector chairs:
Ann Burton, UNHCR, burton@unhcr.org
Sabri Gmach, WHO, Gmachs@who.int
Zein Ayoub, WHO, ayoubz@who.int
Mary Jo Baca, IMC, mjbaca@internationalmedicalcorps.org
Sura Alsamman, SCJ, salsamman@savethechildren.org.jo
Dr. Shible Sahbani, UNFPA, sahbani@unfpa.org

59%

41%

Received Requested

Note: No direct funds received by these agencies from donors under RRP6.

Disclaimer: The above includes information reported by partners at the Jordan level. 
Regional and other un-earmarked contributions, not yet reflected here, may also 
benefit the RRP6 in Jordan.


